M500007193

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





800276844168

09/09/15--01012--004 **125.00

15 SEP +9 PH \$ 26

SEP 1 0 2015 S. YOUNG

COVER LETTER&

		COVER LETTER&	4.7	
	stration Section ion of Corporations	•	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
SUBJECT:	Taylor Construction Group			
_	Name	of Limited Liability	Company	
	'Application by Foreign Limited Liability C check are submitted to register the above re			
Please return a	all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:		
	Matt Taylor			
	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	Name of Person		
	Taylor Construction Group			
		Firm/Company		
	1101 Spruce Dr			
		Address		
	Springfield, OH 45504			ंः ्रे जी
	Ci	ty/State and Zip Code		岩 岩 五
	matt@taylorconstructiongroup.com			
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual	report notification)	9 ED
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please call	:		7.
Matt	Taylor	937	543-1255	्राप्ता सि
	Name of Contact Person	at (at Code	_) Daytime Telepho	one Number
Divis Regis	LING ADDRESS: ion of Corporations stration Section Box 6327		STREET ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section Clifton Building	ons
Talla	hassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Cente	er Circle

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$125.00 Filing Fee

Tallahassee, FL 32314

☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Tallahassee, FL 32301

4	AUGN BINITED BITT	IN FLORIDA	JA 10 HIOMLIHON 10	emendre e domineo
	TION 605 0902, FLORIDA STA ISINESS IN THE STATE OF FL		IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A	FOREIGN LIMITED LIABIL
Taylor Construction Gro	oup, LLC			
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Compa	iny; must include "Limited I	Liability Company,""L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")
aylor Construction Group	r, LLC of Q hio.	Taylor (enstruction Gra	MLIC of CI
		purpose of transacting busi	ness in Florida. The alternate nam	e must include "Limited
ability Company," "L.L.C," OHIO	or "LLC.")	47-238491	6	
(Jurisdiction under the law o	of which foreign limited liabi	3	(FEI number, if applicable)	
company is organized)			(1 St number, 11 approximate)	
	(D. A. C. A.	16. 7. 4 821 73 74 7		-
	(See sections 605.0904	d business in Florida, if prio & 605.0905, F.S. to detern	r to registration.) nine penalty liability)	
1101 Spurce Dr				
Springfield OH 45504				•
Optingheid Off 45504	(Ctreat Add.	ress of Principal Office)		-
1101 Spruce Dr	fourti Audi	ress of Frincipal Office)		
				-
Springfield OH 45504				
	(M	failing Address)		'`: ਲੈ
Name and street address	s of Florida registered age	ent: (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable)	,
Name	InCorp Services, Inc.			祖智工
Name:	17888 67th Court North			6 Fa
Office Address:				= = =
	Loxahatchee		33470 Florida	, デー , 切
		City)	(Zip code)	
egistered agent's accept		ent remine of proper for	the above stated limited liabl	
		to the proper and compl	d agent and agree to act in thi lete performance of my duties	
	ny position as registeral,			_
	//c	(Registered agent's signatu	re)	-
ccept the obligations of n	//c	(Registered agent's signatu		-
ccept the obligations of n		(Registered agent's signatureson(s) who has/have aut		-
ccept the obligations of n 3. The name, title or capa	city and address of the per	(Registered agent's signatureson(s) who has/have aut		-
ccept the obligations of n 3. The name, title or capa	city and address of the per	(Registered agent's signatureson(s) who has/have aut		-
ccept the obligations of n 3. The name, title or capa	city and address of the per	(Registered agent's signatureson(s) who has/have aut		-
3. The name, title or capa Matt Taylor; Manager; 110	of existence, no more than	(Registered agent's signatures on (s) who has/have aut 1, OH 45504		
The name, title or capadatt Taylor; Manager; 110 Attached is a certificate or capadatistic and the capadatistic a	ocity and address of the per O1 Spruce Dr.; Springfield of existence, no more than of which it is organized. (1 abmitted)	(Registered agent's signatures on (s) who has/have aut 1, OH 45504	nticated by the official having reign language, a translation of	

Typed or printed name of signee

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Jon Husted, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC, an Ohio For Profit Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 2357951, was organized within the State of Ohio on January 16, 2015, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 3rd day of September, A.D. 2015.

Ohio Secretary of State

Jon Hasted

Validation Number: 201524603336